© 00 N o U b~ W N =

S

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Tie

Name

Bloomfield Hills High School (School Team)
Wiley E. Groves High School Forensic
Mason County Central High School
International Academy Central

Troy high school

Greenhills School

UAIS

Avondale Forensic Team

Lake Orion High School

Anchor Bay

Divine Child High School
Washtenaw International Forensics
Grass Lake

Skyline High School

Walled Lake Northern

Eastpointe

Leslie Middle School

Detroit Country Day School

Roeper School
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Punxatourney
MIFA Speech Sweeps

State Entries Counted Points

Ml 59 59 41
Ml 26 26 138
MI 24 24 7
Ml 17 17 75
Ml 14 14 63
Ml 22 22 57
Ml 17 17 47
Ml 17 17 40
MI 10 10 38
MI 10 10 34
Ml 7 7 30
Ml 10 10 26
Ml 8 8 22
MI 8 8 17
MI 7 7 15
Ml 2 2 12
Ml 6 6 10
Ml 4 4 8
Ml 2 2 6
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